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11/16/19 Turn N Burn Results

Open AM

Lexi Goss
Karen Mitchell
Jamie Sutter
Open PM

Lexi Goss
Mahrisa Paluck
Karen Mitchell
3500 AM

Colleen Kingsbury
Bobbi Jo Newman
Dana Millin
Tonya Bender
Marty Fox

Karen Mitchell
Patty Freeman-Martin
Christine Conley
Tanya Ledbetter
Katie Poole
Amy Stafford
3500 PM

Colleen Kingsbury
Bobbi Jo Newman
Christine Conley
Dana Millin
Tonya Bender
Karen Mitchell
Marty Fox
Tanya Ledbetter
1000 AM

Colleen Kingsbury
Amy Hershey
Alyson Rova
Kendyl Hanning
Darnella Rae Petersen
Taylor Prichard
Danette Brown
Melea White
1000 PM

Colleen Kingsbury

Amy Hershey

Dats Blazin - Popcorn
Driftin Blue Ledoux
Cremo

Dats Blazin - Popcorn
MP Low and Behold
Driftin Blue Ledoux

Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman
Goldimax

Itchi Kahn

Judges Sweet Score - Sweets
FX Im Fancy Starlight - Merc
Nu Anchor Management
Dashing Millie McCoy

Eyes Jack Sensation

TK Dualin Easy Jet - Zorro
Bias Judge

LB Time for Sunshine - Red

Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman
Goldimax

Eyes Jack Sensation

Itchi Kahn

Judges Sweet Score - Sweets
Nu Anchor Management

FX Im Fancy Starlight - Merc

TK Dualin Easy Jet - Zorro

Judges Fancy Pants - Hotshot
Chromes Smokin Gun

Miss Bud Light - Bling

THR Nottabittagold

Badger

First Down Dancing
Banditskippin Bambi

Go With Grace

Judges Fancy Pants - Hotshot
Chromes Smokin Gun

14.991
15.759
16.397

14.991
15.591
15.759

15.502
15.719
16.018
16.019
16.312
16.336
16.519
20.995+
21.15+
21.466+
25.835+

15.502
15.719
15.826
16.018
16.019
16.185
16.312
21.15+

16.103
16.273
16.348
17.087
17.092
17.101
17.354
17.508

16.103
16.273

$60

$60

$44
$33
$22
$11

$40
$24
S16

$20
$12
$8

$18
S12
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Darnella Rae
Kendyl
Danette
Melea

200 AM
Tanya
Sandy
Hailee
Jessie
Elisha
Katie
Danette
Dominique

200 PM
Tanya
Dominique
Sandy
Tonya
Jessie
Danette
Katie
Hailee

4D AM

iD

Lexi
Gracie
Tamara
Adria

2D
Adrianne
Colleen
Brooke
Mabhrisa
Bobbi Jo
Karen
Elisha
Lexi
Katie
Courtney
Amanda
Kennedy
Barbara
Britni

3D

Petersen
Hanning
Brown
White

Ledbetter
Foster-Yanez
Polzel

Abbas
Zellner
Starr

Brown

Hart

Ledbetter
Hart
Foster-Yanez
Rosebrook
Abbas
Brown

Starr

Polzel

Goss
Flitner
Scroggs
Keys

Wagner
Kingsbury
Blevins
Paluck
Newman
Mitchell
Zellner
Goss
Barnhart
Thomas
Kinhnarath
Buckner
Goss
Green

Badger

THR Nottabittagold
Banditskippin Bambi
Go With Grace

TK Sadies Lil Sister
Foolish Judge - Zee

Skip The Pepto

Sweet Jacks Leo Bar- Ace
My Pal Sully

RLM Sans Jet- Timmy
Peppy Dry Nic - Ledoux
Desiriously Special

TK Sadies Lil Sister
Desiriously Special

Foolish Judge - Zee

Hairpin Cowboy Blue-Goose
Sweet Jacks Leo Bar- Ace
Peppy Dry Nic - Ledoux
RLM Sans Jet- Timmy

Skip The Pepto

Dats Blazin - Popcorn
Siena

Judges Streakinsteel
JMR Speedy Star - Niner

Flit N For Perks

Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman
DC Mister Twister - Hammy
Cole Hard Cash

Goldimax

Driftin Blue Ledoux

Big Sky Vati - Skyler

Mo

Smoke N Phoenix

MP Dinero's Shortcake

SS Cute N Snappy - Diamond
Turtle

DTF Speedy Lou

Eye Take Prayer

17.05
17.087
17.354
17.508

16.831
17.268
18.176
19.103
19.502
22.704
22.779
21.024+

16.334
16.351
17.268
19.312
20.185
22.622
32.466
21.441

14.991

15.42
15.436
15.485

15.495
15.502
15.578
15.713
15.719
15.759
15.785
15.853
15.861

15.89
15.914
15.934
15.936
15.953

$20
$12
S8

$20
$12
$8

$175
$131
$87
$44

$157
$118
$79
$39
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Adriene
Dana
Tonya
Siterra
Brittany
Colleen
Nicki
Courtney
Angie
Amy
Tonya
Marty
Karen
Kennedy
Taylor
Jamie
Jamie
Tonya
4D
Therese
Kaylee
Shelby
Gracie
Carolyn
Tonya
Meredith
Siterra
Kami
Shana
Kendyl
Taylor
Danette
Cassidy
Mindy
Allison
Paige
Kai
Kassi
Mike
Lacie
Cindy
Ryann
Gentry
Michele
Mike
Sheila
Nicole
Christine

Steffan
Millin
Bender
Magee
Ross
Kingsbury
McKay
Thomas
Finley
Hershey
Rosebrook
Fox
Mitchell
Buckner
Selby
Sutter
Sutter
Rosebrook

Mott
Hofman
Rice
Garthwaite
Hultberg
Bender
Pierce-Brewer
Magee
Ontko
Johnson
Hanning
Prichard
Brown
Clark
Hendricks
Ferguson
Pentzer
Moorhead
Johnson
Holland
Brant

Legg
Mitchell
Johnston
Simmelink
Holland
Johnson-Carter
Perez
Conley

OSR Chex That Cat

Itchi Kahn

Judges Sweet Score - Sweets
Flashin That Cash - Rooster
JJ Blue Laurie

Judges Fancy Pants - Hotshot
Beda Be French-Jay

MP Haydays Missile

JolJo

Chromes Smokin Gun
Goodbye Bay Bay

FX Im Fancy Starlight - Merc
Nu Anchor Management
Pepsi

Any Old Sharlet

Cremo

Tax

Streaking Coolcat - Nifty

Fire Fox Trouble -Sonny

TH Party Hard -Vegas

Zees Three X the Cash

Royal French Doc

Stormy

DS Sweet Lady Bar - Dreamy
News of A Hero

Gators Sexy Diamond
Weeman-nr

Tyga

THR Nottabittagold

First Down Dancing
Banditskippin Bambi

Nick

FX Color Me Fameous - Dixie
Shimmy

Two Tru Allinonray

Drifter Jet Hancock

Warrior

Fancy French Pearl

Cant Tag Shotgun - Gunnar
Freckles Brown

Skips Cruisin Teritori - Cruiser
Almosta High on Cash
Barlink Bright Jewel-Jewels
Judges Cashin Oaks

Duke

Cashs Plain James

Eyes Jack Sensation

16.002
16.018
16.019
16.032
16.102
16.103

16.13
16.133
16.198
16.273
16.273
16.312
16.336
16.347
16.383
16.397

16.41
16.469

16.505
16.648
16.673
16.772
16.779
16.835
16.844
16.927
16.992
17.064
17.087
17.101
17.152
17.198
17.223
17.275
17.37
17.376
17.404
17.44
17.463
17.721
17.831
17.882
18.02
18.068
19.334
23.356
920.995

$134
$101
S67
$34

$117
$87
$58
829
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Tanya
Katie
Amy
Colleen
Katy
Mahrisa
Randi
Marty
Jessica
Karsyn
Tonya
Cindi
Gracie
Carla
Stephanie
Alicia

4D PM
1D

Lexi
Gracie
Tamara
Adria
2D
Colleen
Brooke
Adrianne
Mabhrisa
Bobbi Jo
Karen
Karsyn
Elisha
Angie
Christine
Katie
Amanda
Kennedy
Barbara
Britni
3D
Adriene
Tonya
Siterra
Brittany
Colleen
Nicki
Karen
Taylor

Ledbetter
Poole
Stafford
Kingsbury
McKay
Paluck
Garthwaite
Fox
Hannan
West
Rosebrook
Holland
Garthwaite
Bridges
Culpepper
Meadors

Goss
Flitner
Scroggs
Keys

Kingsbury
Blevins
Wagner
Paluck
Newman
Mitchell
West
Zellner
Finley
Conley
Barnhart
Kinhnarath
Buckner
Goss
Green

Steffan
Bender
Magee
Ross
Kingsbury
McKay
Mitchell
Selby

TK Dualin Easy Jet - Zorro
Bias Judge

LB Time for Sunshine - Red
Cinco de Cash

Reyz Your Socks -Fuzzy Socks
MP Low and Behold
Delilah-nr

FF-Mia Famous Judge

CP Bolt

Skippers Smooth Luv
FF-Lion in the House
Salleys A Cool Cat
Remington Style

Chacha Cherry Bomb

Ima Flashy Nick Bar

Larry

Dats Blazin - Popcorn
Siena

Judges Streakinsteel
JMR Speedy Star - Niner

Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman

DC Mister Twister - Hammy
Flit N For Perks

Cole Hard Cash

Goldimax

Driftin Blue Ledoux
Skippers Smooth Luv

Big Sky Vati - Skyler

JoJo

Eyes Jack Sensation

Smoke N Phoenix

SS Cute N Snappy - Diamond
Turtle

DTF Speedy Lou

Eye Take Prayer

OSR Chex That Cat

Judges Sweet Score - Sweets
Flashin That Cash - Rooster
JJ Blue Laurie

Judges Fancy Pants - Hotshot
Beda Be French-Jay

Nu Anchor Management
Any Old Sharlet

921.15
921.466
925.835
915.054
915.593
915.671
915.911
915.998
916.156
916.171
916.178
916.496
916.504
916.682
917.032
926.932

14.991

15.42
15.436
15.485

15.502
15.578
15.697
15.713
15.719
15.759
15.782
15.785
15.823
15.826
15.861
15.914
15.934
15.936
15.953

16.002
16.019
16.032
16.102
16.103

16.13
16.185
16.194

$136
$102
$68
$34

$122
$92
$61
831

$104
S78
$52
$26
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Amy
Tonya
Marty
Kennedy
Kai
Therese
Tonya
4D
Kaylee
Shelby
Miska
Tonya
Meredith
Nicole
Cindy
Siterra
Shana
Kendyl
Cassidy
Danette
Allison
Mike
Lacie
Ryann
Kami
Michele
Mike
Sheila
Gentry
Tanya
Colleen
Katy
Mabhrisa
Marty
Tonya
Cindi
Carla

Hershey
Rosebrook
Fox
Buckner
Moorhead
Mott
Rosebrook

Hofman
Rice

Story
Bender
Pierce-Brewer
Perez

Legg
Magee
Johnson
Hanning
Clark
Brown
Ferguson
Holland
Brant
Mitchell
Ontko
Simmelink
Holland
Johnson-Carter
Johnston
Ledbetter
Kingsbury
McKay
Paluck

Fox
Rosebrook
Holland
Bridges

500 Novice Rider AM

1D
Emma
Hailee
2D
Amelia
3D
Kassi
aD
Teagan

Suing
Polzel

Harris

Johnson

Brewer

Chromes Smokin Gun
Goodbye Bay Bay

FX Im Fancy Starlight - Merc
Pepsi

Drifter Jet Hancock

Docs Rojo Olena - Rojo
Streaking Coolcat - Nifty

TH Party Hard -Vegas

Zees Three X the Cash
Shoot Yeah Im Jettin

DS Sweet Lady Bar - Dreamy
News of A Hero

Cashs Plain James

Freckles Brown

Gators Sexy Diamond

Tyga

THR Nottabittagold

Nick

Banditskippin Bambi
Shimmy

Fancy French Pearl

Cant Tag Shotgun - Gunnar
Skips Cruisin Teritori - Cruiser
Weeman-nr

Barlink Bright Jewel-Jewels
Judges Cashin Oaks

Duke

Almosta High on Cash

TK Dualin Easy Jet - Zorro
Cinco de Cash

Reyz Your Socks -Fuzzy Socks
MP Low and Behold

FF-Mia Famous Judge
FF-Lion in the House

Salleys A Cool Cat

Chacha Cherry Bomb

Bj Jillian Chex
Skip The Pepto

Santana Rose
Warrior

Bunnella Skye

16.273
16.273
16.312
16.347
16.399
16.401
16.469

16.648
16.673
16.681
16.835
16.844
16.923
16.927
16.927
17.064
17.087
17.198
17.354
17.398
17.44
17.463
17.66
18.001
18.02
18.068
19.334
19.678
921.15
915.054
915.593
915.671
915.998
916.178
916.496
919.829

16.315
16.443

17.26

17.404

18.133

$91
$68
$45
$23

$19

s17
$15

$13



Isabell
Karsyn
Charlee

Rosebrook

West
Mitchell

500 Novice Rider PM

iD
Karsyn
2D
Emma
4D
Kassi
Hailee
Charlee

West
Suing
Johnson

Polzel
Mitchell

Lucy Lu
Skippers Smooth Luv
Emma's Little Rocket

Skippers Smooth Luv
Bj Jillian Chex
Warrior

Skip The Pepto
Emma's Little Rocket

25.678
916.171
922.825

15.782

16.299

17.404

18.108
18.138

$17

813

$10



